
'Ladies Day Out 9 set in Lancaster
LANCASTER Ladies Day Out,

sponsored by the Lancaster County
Farmers Association, will be held
Thursday, April 10, 1986. This
year’s theme is ‘Women in Com-
munications.'

The activitieswill begin at 9a.m.
at the Country Table Restaurant,
Mount* Joy. Departure by bus will
be at 9:30 a.m. The tours will be of
WRKZ (Z-107) Radio Station and
the Mount Gretna studio fo WLYH-

15T.V,

SPRING TILLAGE BONANZA

O.E.M. TillageComes WithBolts & Nuts
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Long WearRock Shares:
14" J6" 18"

$7.49ea. $8.49 ea $9.49 e.

Moldboards: IHC, JD
14”

$41.99 ea.

Shins: all in stock
Now Only tf»C QQtptlavt/ea.

Rxwisted Chisel Spikes
(M 3”x%”x23” Right-Left
$ $6.79 ea.

Landslide: Low Prices
Starting At $6.99 ea

IHC-FRONT

One Piece Soil Saver Point B
forGlenco H

4”xVz”x26” Right &Left K>
$9.59 ea.

Disc Blades
Precision SharpEdge

Diameter Gam Sale Price

18”
20”
20”
22”
24”

7.99
8.99

10.99
13.99
17.99
29.99

" k.
CAMPBELL
SPRAYERS
200-300-500

Gal. In Stock
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TRUCK LOAD SALE
"We will not be undersold in tanks"

HYLENE
TORAGE
TANKS

SOOGaI 42 Boom
withadjustable

height
i

polyethelene
• tank

iper Sever
Prices br3ctng d u ty frame

Gal SALE Full Line Of Sprayer
Accessories And Fittings1050

1250
1500

425 P/U

$419.95
$469.95
$519.95
$299.95

*369.95
*399.95
*449.95
*229.95

Tongue Jack
Extra large mounting
bracket

Also Available Extra largedisc foot, new
2 finger pull ring
Spring loaded handle
positive locks in folded
position.
No. 151DS

• Horizontal Tanks -110,150,200,300
400 & 500 Gal.

• Fertilizer Solution Hose, Ball Valves,
Quick Couplers, Pumps

Reg. $22.99 $17.99
MFItOM --*4* 12" High 24" High
NELSON fte. w/Heat w/Heat

LIVESTOCK ft Reg. $129.95 Reg. $169.95
WATERERS * Ki $ 10995 $ 14995

: % r

After the tours the buses will
return to the Country Table
Restaurant for a buffet luncheon,
guest speakers, and a special
treat. Guest speakers will include

FENCING SUPPLIE
Field
Fence • 'I Featuring: MonarchKnot

.The Monarch Knot has
' 7

triple wrapping for max-
imum strength. Hinge
action allows fence to
‘snap back when ridden
down by livestock.

iir.Sfe.il 111
* Stays Height ” Spacing " Ga. Sale

PfiC-
C-7 26" 6” 12Vi • 56.99
8 32" 6" 12'/} • 62.95
8 32” 6" 11 ■ 79.95
9 39" 6" 12Vi • 69.95
9 39" 6” 11 • 94.95
9 39" 12" 11 • 77.95
10 47" 6" 12Vi • 75.95
10 47" 6" 11 *106.95
10 47” 12" 11 • 85.95
10 47" 12" 9 *109.95
10 47" 12" 12Vi • 65.95

CATTLE
FENCE

* Stays Height ” Spacing ” Sale
Price

42"
48"

•69.95
•79.95

All Field Fence Is Sold In A Standard 20 Rod (330') Roll
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Spacing
Chart

THE HERCULES of WAGON GEARS

t
$499.95... $399.95(Less Tires)

. $539.95 ...*459.95(Less Tires)

. $649.95 ...*549.95 (Less Tires)

We Have 11:00x15 Implement Tires 8 Ply)

6 TON .
8 TON
10 TON

s
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k 1 mßi tAan

I REPLACER

Crude Protein, Minimum
Crude Fat, Minimum
Crude Fiber, Maximum .
Vitamin A, Minimum
VitaminD3, Minimum...

• h

.7

/ 50 Lbs. Net Wt,
Vitamin E, Minimum
50 Lb.

Where in earth
couldyou

use

him?
JIAJIA^lia>> HHF. ■
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Finger Tip Control

DRAINAGE
PIPES

• WetSpots * Hillside Seeps • Terrace Drainage
• Curing Erosion Problems • Root Development
• Poor Yielding Crops • Water Table Control

8,10,12.15,18, 24" Diameter Available
Call For Quantity Pricing

AP2IS
100 G P M.-6000G.P.H

$229 95 .$159.59

AP220,2' $239 93 . $169,95

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 8,1986-A27

Angel Alexander, a disc jockey check and a stamped self-
from Z-107, and Sally Bair, a addressed envelopeto Mrs. Shirley
freelance correspondent with Hartz, R.D. 1, Box 86, Morgan-
Lancaster Farming newspaper. town, Pa., 19543. Tickets are $8 and

Reservations will be needed, are checks should be made payable to
limited and will be filled on a first Mrs. Hartz. Deadline for reser-
come, first served basis. Sendyour vations is March 27.
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Tee Post
w/Clips

Heavy Duty
Steel
Length Sale

Price
*1.95
*2.15
*2.45

Barb
Wire

80Rod Roll
(1320’)

12‘/2ga.4pt... *31.95
15V*ga.4pt... *20.95
Feed Lot Panels
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Spacing Chart
All Panels ComeIn 16' Length

Height Sale Price
34” Hog <12.95
52” Comb <16.95
52” Cattle <14.95

MILKREPLACER
Medicated

For growth promotion and increased
efficiency.

ACTIVE DRUG INGREDIENT
Chlortetracycline 100 grams/ton

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS
24.0%
10.0%
1.0%

30.0001.
10.0001.

201.U./lb,

ONLY $16.99
HYDRA FOLD GRAVITY

BOX AND TRUCK AUGERS
• Hydraulic Drive

Winch System
Variable Delivery ’pHHHRr
Easily Mounted On

HeavyDuty Auger Picture shown with
& Tube Gravity Box Auger

Gravity Box Auger w/winch 6”xl4’
Reg. $689.95 SALE $595.95

Folding Truck Auger w/Winch 6”xl4’
Reg. $859.95 SALE $739.95

HOMELITE THERMOPLASTIC TRANSFERPUMP
Model Reg SALK

42 41
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